PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

F440 - Classic Iona Rain Jacket

Collection: Iona Rainwear
Range: Rainwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, PVC Coated 210g
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Lightweight and practical the Classic Iona Rain Jacket offers waterproof
protection and increased visibility. Features include pack-away hood,
adjustable drawcord hem, large storage pockets and vented back yoke and
eyelets for ventilation.

RAINWEAR

Iona Rainwear

When functionality, added visibility and waterproof protection is required,
look no further than the Iona™ Lite Collection. These garments are
certified to the highest waterproof standard, EN343 (Class 3), and are seam
taped to ensure total protection against the rain.

Rainwear

The following Rainwear collections offer an outstanding choice of designs
and colours, suitable for many end users. The best quality fabrics and high
technology construction techniques are used throughout, guaranteeing the
ultimate in all-weather protection. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured with
care to ensure total satisfaction wear after wear.

Standards

EN 343:2019 Class 3:1 X (WP 5,000mm)

NO
IMAGE
AVAILABLE

Features

- Lightweight, waterproof fabric with taped seams prevents water

penetration

- Taped seams to provide additional protection

- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- Front zip opening for easy access

- Pack away hood for added functionality

- Inner elasticated cuff

- Vented back yoke and eyelets for added breathability and comfort
- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales

- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric

surface
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F440 - Classic Iona Rain Jacket
Commodity Code: 6210200000

Test House

Wash Care
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CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item i Weight (Kg)
F440BKRS 0.6600
F440BKRM 0.6800
F440BKRL 0.7600

F440BKRXL 0.7700
F440BKRXXL 0.7800

Cubic (m?)
0.0470
0.0470
0.0470
0.0470
0.0588

EAN13

5036108329397
5036108329380
5036108329373
5036108329403
5036108329410

DUN14

15036108818201
15036108818195
15036108818188
15036108818218
15036108818225

F440BKRXXXL 0.8200

0.0588

5036108329427

15036108818232
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