PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

F440 - Classic Iona Rain Jacket

Collection: Iona Rainwear

Range: Rainwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, PVC Coated 210g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Lightweight and practical the Classic Iona Rain Jacket offers waterproof protection and increased visibility. Features include pack-away hood, adjustable drawcord hem, large storage pockets and vented back yoke and eyelets for ventilation.



Iona Rainwear

When functionality, added visibility and waterproof protection is required, look no further than the Iona $^{\text{m}}$ Lite Collection. These garments are certified to the highest waterproof standard, EN343 (Class 3), and are seam taped to ensure total protection against the rain.

Rainwear

The following Rainwear collections offer an outstanding choice of designs and colours, suitable for many end users. The best quality fabrics and high technology construction techniques are used throughout, guaranteeing the ultimate in all-weather protection. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured with care to ensure total satisfaction wear after wear.

Standards

EN 343:2019 Class 3:1 X (WP 5,000mm)

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

Features

- Lightweight, waterproof fabric with taped seams prevents water penetration
- Taped seams to provide additional protection
- · Reflective tape for increased visibility
- 2 pockets for secure storage
- Front zip opening for easy access
- · Pack away hood for added functionality
- · Inner elasticated cuff
- Vented back yoke and eyelets for added breathability and comfort
- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales
- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Black		S - 3XL		
Navy		S - 3XL		

PORTWEST®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

F440 - Classic Iona Rain Jacket Commodity Code: 6210200000

Test House

Wash Care



CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
F440BKRS	Black	56.0	30.0	28.0	0.6600	0.0470	5036108329397	15036108818201
F440BKRM	Black	56.0	30.0	28.0	0.6800	0.0470	5036108329380	15036108818195
F440BKRL	Black	56.0	30.0	28.0	0.7600	0.0470	5036108329373	15036108818188
F440BKRXL	Black	56.0	30.0	28.0	0.7700	0.0470	5036108329403	15036108818218
F440BKRXXL	Black	56.0	30.0	35.0	0.7800	0.0588	5036108329410	15036108818225
F440BKRXXXL	Black	56.0	30.0	35.0	0.8200	0.0588	5036108329427	15036108818232